
Viry-chatillon ( Halle Des Sports Jacques Bede)  le 09 février 2013

COMPETITION CLUB

123456

VIRY ATHLE 91

50m - Salle / BEF (09/02/2013)     Finale  directe 1

1 SABATIER Erine 1268518 BEF /01 Ouest Essonne Athletisme 91 I-F 7''88 28

2 SAINRIMAT Coralie 766880 BEF /01 Essonne A - S/l  C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F 8''13 23

3 CISSE Adja 1225920 BEF /00 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 8''36 19

4 FONTAINE Lea 1202837 BEF /00 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 8''73 16

5 GENDRON Amelie 1462404 BEF /01 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 8''99 14

6 MONVOISIN Amandine 1474546 BEF /01 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 9''81 7

50m - Salle / BEF (09/02/2013)     Finale  directe 2

1 POIDEVIN Suzon 1201267 BEF /01 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 8''21 22

2 DIOLE Naba 1140317 BEF /00 Essonne A - S/l  C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F 8''75 16

3 DEMAIMAY Jade 1412182 BEF /01 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 9''02 14

4 BEN OUNAIES Sara 1472381 BEF /00 Essonne A - S/l  C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F 9''12 13

5 AHMANE Ihssene 1502741 BEF /00 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 9''40 11

50m - Salle / BEF (09/02/2013)     Finale  directe 3

1 CINNA Sessia 1201132 BEF /00 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 7''45 35

2 ELMOUATS SAINT-DIZIE Elise 1476976 BEF /01 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 8''06 25

3 PANDOLF Milie 1225941 BEF /01 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 8''24 21

4 UPTON Emily 1462687 BEF /01 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 8''96 14

BOURDET-FUMARD Charlyne 1476615 BEF /01 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F NP

50m - Salle / BEM (09/02/2013)     Finale  directe 1      à 16h 30

1 RIONDET Axel 1399255 BEM /01 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 7''70 26

2 FAURE Baptiste 1295178 BEM /00 Ouest Essonne Athletisme 91 I-F 8''41 17

3 DEBAISIEUX Charles 1304993 BEM /01 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 8''52 17

4 LONGCHAL Antoine 1297903 BEM /01 Ouest Essonne Athletisme 91 I-F 8''68 15

5 TRELLU Alexandre 1399247 BEM /01 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 9''79 8

6 BONNET Baptiste 1504829 BEM /00 Ouest Essonne Athletisme 91 I-F 10''82 1

50m - Salle / BEM (09/02/2013)     Finale  directe 2      à 16h 30

1 LAURENT Franck 1195898 BEM /00 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 7''70 26

2 HUBERT Hadrien 1547596 BEM / Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 7''93 22

3 DUPUIS Gwenael 1198180 BEM /01 Ouest Essonne Athletisme 91 I-F 7''96 22

4 FAURE Clement 1295181 BEM /00 Ouest Essonne Athletisme 91 I-F 8''25 18

5 DUFLOS Jeremy 1201150 BEM /01 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 8''32 18

6 MORJON Guillaume 1130995 BEM /00 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 8''60 16

50m - Salle / BEM (09/02/2013)     Finale  directe 3      à 16h 30

1 GROUD Kyllian 1225958 BEM /00 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 6''96 39

2 MAITREL Noa 1417822 BEM /00 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 6''99 38

3 BATAILLE Noah 1259372 BEM /00 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 7''62 28

4 VONKEN Quentin 1219945 BEM /01 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 8''23 19

5 GUGLIELMI Mathias 1226694 BEM /01 Ouest Essonne Athletisme 91 I-F 8''78 15

6 MITEAU Romain 1219762 BEM /01 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 8''82 14

50m - Salle / BEM (09/02/2013)     Finale  directe 4      à 16h 30

1 MARC Lancelot 1316878 BEM /01 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 8''04 21

2 BERNARD Tristan 1201122 BEM /01 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 8''21 19

3 LAHIER Valentin 1305019 BEM /00 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 8''99 13

4 SCHAFER Thibaut 1476576 BEM /01 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 9''32 11

COSNIER Theo 1306672 BEM /01 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F NP

50m - Salle / BEM (09/02/2013)     Finale  directe 5      à 16h 30

1 SANTI Thomas 1479792 BEM /00 Essonne A - S/l Uso Athis Mons 91 I-F 7''17 35

2 TREMOLIERES Vincent 1222689 BEM /00 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 7''45 30

3 ROUSSEAU Alexandre 1256951 BEM /01 Athletic Brunoy Club 91 I-F 8''24 19

4 RIVAUD Matteo 1514143 BEM /01 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 8''27 18

5 FERREOL-RAGOTIN Thomas 1467042 BEM /01 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 8''86 14
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Viry-chatillon ( Halle Des Sports Jacques Bede)  le 09 février 2013

COMPETITION CLUB
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VIRY ATHLE 91

50m - Salle / MIF (09/02/2013)     Finale  directe 1      à 16h 30

1 NDIAYE Awa 804701 MIF /98 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 7''52 27

2 MURRU Amelie 1239671 MIF /98 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 7''53 27

3 SEBIRE Aurelie 1226008 MIF /98 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 7''75 23

4 HASCOET Juliette 1131789 MIF /99 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 8''30 16

5 NIAKATE Fatoumata 1250139 MIF /99 Athle 91 - S/l Ac Etrechy 91 I-F 8''82 11

6 RIBIERE Heliena 1092529 MIF /99 Athle 91 - S/l Ac Etrechy 91 I-F 8''91 10

50m - Salle / MIF (09/02/2013)     Finale  directe 2      à 16h 30

1 RAFFAI Estelle 1077794 MIF /98 Essonne A - S/l  C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F 6''98 38

2 OZEL Cindy 1018434 MIF /99 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 7''38 30

3 LEGRAND Solene 1018420 MIF /99 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 7''47 28

4 FRICHET Sarah 1292664 MIF /99 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 7''89 20

5 GRANDIN Elsa 1290304 MIF /99 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 8''14 17

6 DORE Samantha 1126097 MIF /99 Essonne A - S/l La Postillonne Longjumeau 91 I-F 8''50 14

50m - Salle / MIM (09/02/2013)     Finale  directe 1      à 16h 30

1 LECLERE Hugo 1022401 MIM /98 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 6''66 34

2 VEDEL Louison 1020021 MIM /98 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 6''94 27

3 SEBAGH Mathieu 1195241 MIM /98 Athle 91 - S/l Ac Etrechy 91 I-F 7''53 18

4 GRANDIERE Charles 1394894 MIM /98 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 7''73 16

5 HUGER Clement 1484431 MIM /99 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 8''24 12

50m - Salle / MIM (09/02/2013)     Finale  directe 2      à 16h 30

1 CEDRONE Robin 1151836 MIM /98 Essonne A - S/l Uso Athis Mons 91 I-F 6''39 39

2 VERDIER Mathieu 1140347 MIM /98 Essonne A - S/l  C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F 6''63 34

3 WAYO Jarod 1475850 MIM /98 Essonne A - S/l  C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F 6''67 33

4 JASAWANT-GHIRAOU Johan 1428232 MIM /98 Athletic Brunoy Club 91 I-F 6''89 29

50m - Salle / MIM (09/02/2013)     Finale  directe 3      à 16h 30

1 SOLVET Evans 1504107 MIM /99 Athletic Brunoy Club 91 I-F 6''99 26

2 ROUSSEAU Erwan 1159823 MIM /98 Essonne A - S/l  C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F 7''11 24

3 MBIMBE Tresor 1521407 MIM /99 Essonne A - S/l Uso Athis Mons 91 I-F 7''51 18

4 AUBRY Mathieu 1158578 MIM /99 Athletic Brunoy Club 91 I-F 7''83 16

50m - Salle/TCF (09/02/2013)     Finale  directe 1      à 16h 30

1 OZEL Anais 1019984 JUF /95 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 7''06 IR3

2 GNAHORE Marie 988606 SEF /76 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 7''14 IR4

3 MIGUEL Manon 685598 CAF /96 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 7''80 D1 18

4 ALMERAS Mathilde 1476596 CAF /97 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 8''04 D3 15

5 MALONGA Divine-jessie 1525010 JUF /94 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 9''27 D8

50m - Salle/TCM (09/02/2013)     Finale  directe 1      à 16h 30

1 HAMANI Kenzi 1463970 JUM /95 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 6''56 R2

2 HUGONI Damien 1015039 JUM /95 Athle 91 - S/l Ac Etrechy 91 I-F 6''63 R3

3 ROMAIN Ludmael 1438371 JUM /94 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 6''66 R3

4 MOUCHE M'bye 1545201 JUM /95 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 6''74 R4

5 MURRU Gilles 1498935 VEM /73 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 6''83 R5

6 MACE Arthur 1483580 JUM /94 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 7''06 D2

50m - Salle/TCM (09/02/2013)     Finale  directe 2      à 16h 30

1 VAQUER Ulysse 1522466 CAM /96 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 6''78 R5 20

2 JEANNY Sebastien 265633 SEM /87 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 6''86 R6

3 DESOBLIN Gautier 1195828 CAM /97 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 6''94 R6 18

4 VINCENT Sylvain 1252215 ESM /92 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 6''99 D1

5 MOUEGNI IVOLO Olvy 1415500 JUM /95 Essonne A - S/l Uso Athis Mons 91 I-F 7''21 D3

ROBERT Paul 1067342 CAM /97 Athletic Brunoy Club 91 I-F NP
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VIRY ATHLE 91

50m - Salle/TCM (09/02/2013)     Finale  directe 3      à 16h 30

1 AUBRY Antoine 1158581 CAM /97 Athletic Brunoy Club 91 I-F 6''71 R4 22

2 GRANGER Matthieu 1350837 ESM /91 Essonne A - S/l Uso Athis Mons 91 I-F 6''73 R4

3 HUYNH David 1288209 SEM /86 Essonne A - S/l La Postillonne Longjumeau 91 I-F 6''82 R5

4 KERNALEGUEN Steven 1499414 CAM /96 Essonne A - S/l Uso Athis Mons 91 I-F 6''92 R6 18

5 FERNANDES Kevin 1393820 CAM /97 Athletic Brunoy Club 91 I-F 7''46 D6 11

MORJON Loic 1296116 CAM /97 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F NP

50m Haies (65)-salle / BEF (09/02/2013)     Finale  directe 1

1 CINNA Sessia 1201132 BEF /00 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 8''73 37

2 SAINRIMAT Coralie 766880 BEF /01 Essonne A - S/l  C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F 10''92 18

3 HUBERT Melissa 1225936 BEF /01 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 11''60 15

ENSARGUEIX Estelle 1189971 BEF /00 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F NP

50m Haies (65)-salle / BEM (09/02/2013)     Finale  directe 1      à 15h 30

1 GROUD Kyllian 1225958 BEM /00 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 8''48 36

2 RIONDET Axel 1399255 BEM /01 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 9''32 27

3 LAURENT Franck 1195898 BEM /00 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 9''65 24

4 HERMAN Mathieu 1304997 BEM /00 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 10''52 18

COSNIER Theo 1306672 BEM /01 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F AB 1

50m Haies (65)-salle / BEM (09/02/2013)     Finale  directe 2

1 MAITREL Noa 1417822 BEM /00 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 8''69 34

2 TREMOLIERES Vincent 1222689 BEM /00 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 9''12 29

3 BERNARD Tristan 1201122 BEM /01 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 9''65 24

4 DUFLOS Jeremy 1201150 BEM /01 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 10''49 18

5 BRIONNE Louis 1388512 BEM /01 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 11''30 15

50m Haies (76)-salle / MIF (09/02/2013)     Finale  directe 1      à 15h 30

1 TAN LUONG ANN Caroline 1018450 MIF /99 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 9''26 27

2 GRANDIN Elsa 1290304 MIF /99 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 9''43 25

3 OZEL Cindy 1018434 MIF /99 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 9''51 24

4 RAYNAL Laurine 1126105 MIF /99 Essonne A - S/l La Postillonne Longjumeau 91 I-F 9''78 21

5 CASTELL Julia 1492167 MIF /99 Essonne A - S/l La Postillonne Longjumeau 91 I-F 11''49 12

50m Haies (84)-salle / JUF (09/02/2013)     Finale  directe 1      à 15h 30

1 LEGRAND Skaila 117564 JUF /94 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 9''06 R2

50m Haies (84)-salle / MIM (09/02/2013)     Finale  directe 1      à 15h 30

1 VEDEL Louison 1020021 MIM /98 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 8''23 31

2 PIEDFER Benoit 1167691 MIM /99 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 10''26 14

50m Haies (91)-salle / CAM (09/02/2013)     Finale  directe 1      à 15h 30

1 BRUSA Romain 1139645 CAM /97 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 7''76 IR4 25

FLOQUET Hugo 1411456 CAM /97 Lisses Ac 91 I-F NP

50m Haies(106)-salle / TCM (09/02/2013)     Finale  directe 1      à 15h 30

1 VANDECASTEELE Francky 453709 SEM /74 Athle 91 - S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 7''63 IR2

Hauteur - Salle/TCF (09/02/2013)     Finale  directe 1      à 14h 30

1 MURRU Christelle 1498940 VEF /73 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 1m40 R5

2 MOISAN Johanna 1067323 CAF /96 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 1m24 D4 13

3 CINNA Sessia 1201132 BEF /00 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 1m24 26

4 MURRU Amelie 1239671 MIF /98 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 1m20 17

5 PANDOLF Milie 1225941 BEF /01 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 1m20 24

6 POIDEVIN Suzon 1201267 BEF /01 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 1m20 24

7 ENSARGUEIX Estelle 1189971 BEF /00 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 1m15 21

BOURDET-FUMARD Charlyne 1476615 BEF /01 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F NP

HUBERT Melissa 1225936 BEF /01 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F NC 1

RAYNAL Laurine 1126105 MIF /99 Essonne A - S/l La Postillonne Longjumeau 91 I-F NC 1
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Viry-chatillon ( Halle Des Sports Jacques Bede)  le 09 février 2013

COMPETITION CLUB
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VIRY ATHLE 91

Hauteur - Salle/TCM (09/02/2013)     Finale  directe 1      à 14h 30

1 FREDERIC Yann 595106 ESM /92 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 2m02 N4

2 FOSTHER- KATTA Paul 399098 ESM /91 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 1m98 IR1

3 VEDEL Louison 1020021 MIM /98 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 1m52 26

4 NOUVEL William 1371581 ESM /93 Essonne A - S/l Uso Athis Mons 91 I-F 1m48 D4

5 AUBRY Antoine 1158581 CAM /97 Athletic Brunoy Club 91 I-F 1m44 D5 14

5 WAYO Jarod 1475850 MIM /98 Essonne A - S/l  C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F 1m44 22

7 AHOUACH Samy 697131 MIM /98 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 1m40 20

8 AUBRY Mathieu 1158578 MIM /99 Athletic Brunoy Club 91 I-F 1m35 17

9 MAITREL Noa 1417822 BEM /00 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 1m30 25

10 MORJON Guillaume 1130995 BEM /00 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 1m10 13

11 VONKEN Quentin 1219945 BEM /01 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 1m10 13

12 MITEAU Romain 1219762 BEM /01 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 1m00 6

13 LAHIER Valentin 1305019 BEM /00 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 1m00 6

LECLERE Hugo 1022401 MIM /98 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F NP

MORJON Loic 1296116 CAM /97 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F NP

RIONDET Axel 1399255 BEM /01 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F NP

Perche - Salle/TCF (09/02/2013)     Finale  directe 1      à 14h 30

1 BRUGIER Salome 1330590 MIF /98 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 3m20 43

2 BAGLAN Charlotte 1266682 CAF /97 Hurepoix Dourdan Marolles 91 I-F 2m00 D3 12

3 GRIFFART Justine 1325212 BEF /00 Hurepoix Dourdan Marolles 91 I-F 1m60 14

4 HELARY Clarisse 1506049 BEF /00 Hurepoix Dourdan Marolles 91 I-F 1m60 14

5 LONGS Raphaelle 1406978 BEF /00 Hurepoix Dourdan Marolles 91 I-F 1m40 9

ROUSSEL Lison 1039473 CAF /97 Hurepoix Dourdan Marolles 91 I-F NC 1

GARCIA Barbara 1417019 BEF /00 Hurepoix Dourdan Marolles 91 I-F NC 1

Perche - Salle/TCM (09/02/2013)     Finale  directe 1      à 14h 30

1 COUDERC Mathieu 442655 SEM /86 Asp Senart Athletisme 77 I-F 4m20 IR4

2 DECHERAT Bastien 174106 ESM /93 Athle 91 - S/l Ac Etrechy 91 I-F 4m00 R1

3 BOYER Julien 905326 SEM /80 Asp Senart Athletisme 77 I-F 3m40 R5

3 BILLAT Stephane 166860 CAM /96 Hurepoix Dourdan Marolles 91 I-F 3m40 R5 28

5 GAVILLON Romain 1339249 MIM /98 Hurepoix Dourdan Marolles 91 I-F 3m00 31

6 MURRU Gilles 1498935 VEM /73 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 3m00 D2

7 VIGIER Aurelien 619969 JUM /95 Hurepoix Dourdan Marolles 91 I-F 2m90 D3

8 MIGUEL Romain 1006651 SEM /88 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 2m80 D3

9 FLOQUET Hugo 1411456 CAM /97 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 2m70 D4 18

10 PIEDFER Benoit 1167691 MIM /99 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 2m30 21

GOURMANDIE Vincent 679600 CAM /97 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F NC 1

Longueur - Salle / BEF (09/02/2013)     Finale  directe 1      à 15h 30

1 SABATIER Erine 1268518 BEF /01 Ouest Essonne Athletisme 91 I-F 3m76 25

2 SAINRIMAT Coralie 766880 BEF /01 Essonne A - S/l  C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F 3m69 24

3 ELMOUATS SAINT-DIZIE Elise 1476976 BEF /01 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 3m60 22

4 CISSE Adja 1225920 BEF /00 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 3m48 21

5 FONTAINE Lea 1202837 BEF /00 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 3m27 18

6 UPTON Emily 1462687 BEF /01 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 3m26 18

7 BEN OUNAIES Sara 1472381 BEF /00 Essonne A - S/l  C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F 2m90 13

8 DEMAIMAY Jade 1412182 BEF /01 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 2m81 12

9 MONVOISIN Amandine 1474546 BEF /01 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 2m68 10

10 AHMANE Ihssene 1502741 BEF /00 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 2m54 9

11 GENDRON Amelie 1462404 BEF /01 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 2m53 8
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Viry-chatillon ( Halle Des Sports Jacques Bede)  le 09 février 2013
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VIRY ATHLE 91

Longueur - Salle / BEM (09/02/2013)     Finale  directe 1      à 14h 30

1 MAITREL Noa 1417822 BEM /00 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 5m04 37

2 GROUD Kyllian 1225958 BEM /00 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 4m61 32

3 LAURENT Franck 1195898 BEM /00 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 4m45 30

4 SANTI Thomas 1479792 BEM /00 Essonne A - S/l Uso Athis Mons 91 I-F 4m42 29

5 RIONDET Axel 1399255 BEM /01 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 4m12 26

6 BERNARD Tristan 1201122 BEM /01 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 3m88 23

7 ROUSSEAU Alexandre 1256951 BEM /01 Athletic Brunoy Club 91 I-F 3m73 21

8 HUBERT Hadrien 1547596 BEM / Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 3m72 21

9 MORJON Guillaume 1130995 BEM /00 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 3m71 21

10 FAURE Clement 1295181 BEM /00 Ouest Essonne Athletisme 91 I-F 3m71 21

11 DUFLOS Jeremy 1201150 BEM /01 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 3m65 20

12 DUPUIS Gwenael 1198180 BEM /01 Ouest Essonne Athletisme 91 I-F 3m65 20

13 FAURE Baptiste 1295178 BEM /00 Ouest Essonne Athletisme 91 I-F 3m64 20

14 COSNIER Theo 1306672 BEM /01 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 3m62 20

15 MARC Lancelot 1316878 BEM /01 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 3m42 17

16 FERREOL-RAGOTIN Thomas 1467042 BEM /01 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 3m41 17

17 HERMAN Mathieu 1304997 BEM /00 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 3m41 17

18 LONGCHAL Antoine 1297903 BEM /01 Ouest Essonne Athletisme 91 I-F 3m24 15

19 BRIONNE Louis 1388512 BEM /01 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 3m24 15

20 DEBAISIEUX Charles 1304993 BEM /01 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 3m22 15

21 RIVAUD Matteo 1514143 BEM /01 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 3m06 13

22 SCHAFER Thibaut 1476576 BEM /01 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 2m51 6

23 GUGLIELMI Mathias 1226694 BEM /01 Ouest Essonne Athletisme 91 I-F 2m51 6

24 BONNET Baptiste 1504829 BEM /00 Ouest Essonne Athletisme 91 I-F 2m44 5

25 TRELLU Alexandre 1399247 BEM /01 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 2m32 3

26 AHMANE Mohammed 1510229 BEM /01 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 1m65 1

BATAILLE Noah 1259372 BEM /00 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F NC 1

Longueur - Salle / MIF (09/02/2013)     Finale  directe 1      à 15h 15

1 LEGRAND Solene 1018420 MIF /99 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 4m82 34

2 DUBOIS Julia 1069752 MIF /98 Essonne A - S/l La Postillonne Longjumeau 91 I-F 4m59 31

3 TAN LUONG ANN Caroline 1018450 MIF /99 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 4m16 25

4 NDIAYE Awa 804701 MIF /98 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 4m13 24

5 MURRU Amelie 1239671 MIF /98 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 4m05 23

6 RAFFAI Estelle 1077794 MIF /98 Essonne A - S/l  C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F 3m99 22

7 FRICHET Sarah 1292664 MIF /99 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 3m95 22

8 HASCOET Juliette 1131789 MIF /99 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 3m84 20

9 GRANDIN Elsa 1290304 MIF /99 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 3m69 18

10 DORE Samantha 1126097 MIF /99 Essonne A - S/l La Postillonne Longjumeau 91 I-F 3m59 17

11 CASTELL Julia 1492167 MIF /99 Essonne A - S/l La Postillonne Longjumeau 91 I-F 2m79 8

Longueur - Salle / MIM (09/02/2013)     Finale  directe 1      à 16h 15

1 CEDRONE Robin 1151836 MIM /98 Essonne A - S/l Uso Athis Mons 91 I-F 5m75 34

2 WAYO Jarod 1475850 MIM /98 Essonne A - S/l  C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F 4m74 23

3 LECLERE Hugo 1022401 MIM /98 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 4m55 21

4 JASAWANT-GHIRAOU Johan 1428232 MIM /98 Athletic Brunoy Club 91 I-F 4m53 21

5 SEBAGH Mathieu 1195241 MIM /98 Athle 91 - S/l Ac Etrechy 91 I-F 4m50 21

6 SOLVET Evans 1504107 MIM /99 Athletic Brunoy Club 91 I-F 4m42 20

7 GRANDIERE Charles 1394894 MIM /98 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 3m88 14

8 HUGER Clement 1484431 MIM /99 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 3m34 9

Longueur - Salle/TCF (09/02/2013)     Finale  directe 1

1 BLOT Rachel 1231260 ESF /93 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 5m30 IR2

2 MURRU Christelle 1498940 VEF /73 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 3m91 D4

3 MALONGA Divine-jessie 1525010 JUF /94 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 1m90 D8
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Longueur - Salle/TCM (09/02/2013)     Finale  directe 1      à 16h 15

1 VANDECASTEELE Francky 453709 SEM /74 Athle 91 - S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 5m97 R4

2 JEANNETOT Yanis 949071 SEM /82 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 5m75 R5

3 HUGONI Damien 1015039 JUM /95 Athle 91 - S/l Ac Etrechy 91 I-F 5m68 R5

4 BRUSA Romain 1139645 CAM /97 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 5m42 D1 21

5 MURRU Gilles 1498935 VEM /73 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 5m32 D2

6 NOUVEL William 1371581 ESM /93 Essonne A - S/l Uso Athis Mons 91 I-F 4m97 D4

7 LUTETE Daniel 1046524 SEM /88 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 4m71 D5

8 MORJON Loic 1296116 CAM /97 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 4m66 D5 14

9 KERNALEGUEN Steven 1499414 CAM /96 Essonne A - S/l Uso Athis Mons 91 I-F 4m54 D6 13

Poids (2 Kg) - Salle / BEF (09/02/2013)     Finale  directe 1      à 14h 30

1 CINNA Sessia 1201132 BEF /00 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 12m39 42

2 SABATIER Erine 1268518 BEF /01 Ouest Essonne Athletisme 91 I-F 8m37 27

3 CISSE Adja 1225920 BEF /00 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 8m05 26

4 ENSARGUEIX Estelle 1189971 BEF /00 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 7m88 25

5 BOURDET-FUMARD Charlyne 1476615 BEF /01 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 7m61 24

6 FONTAINE Lea 1202837 BEF /00 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 6m72 21

7 AHMANE Ihssene 1502741 BEF /00 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 6m70 21

8 DIOLE Naba 1140317 BEF /00 Essonne A - S/l  C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F 6m57 20

9 HUBERT Melissa 1225936 BEF /01 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 6m54 20

10 ELMOUATS SAINT-DIZIE Elise 1476976 BEF /01 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 6m52 20

11 DEMAIMAY Jade 1412182 BEF /01 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 6m42 20

12 UPTON Emily 1462687 BEF /01 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 6m31 19

13 POIDEVIN Suzon 1201267 BEF /01 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 6m01 17

14 GENDRON Amelie 1462404 BEF /01 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 5m82 16

15 PANDOLF Milie 1225941 BEF /01 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 5m27 13

16 MONVOISIN Amandine 1474546 BEF /01 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 4m11 5

BEN OUNAIES Sara 1472381 BEF /00 Essonne A - S/l  C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F NC 1

Poids (3 Kg) - Salle / BEM (09/02/2013)     Finale  directe 1

1 GROUD Kyllian 1225958 BEM /00 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 9m19 30

2 MAITREL Noa 1417822 BEM /00 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 8m24 27

3 BATAILLE Noah 1259372 BEM /00 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 7m62 24

4 MORJON Guillaume 1130995 BEM /00 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 7m37 24

5 BRIONNE Louis 1388512 BEM /01 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 7m10 23

6 HUBERT Hadrien 1547596 BEM / Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 7m02 22

7 DEBAISIEUX Charles 1304993 BEM /01 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 6m60 21

8 FAURE Clement 1295181 BEM /00 Ouest Essonne Athletisme 91 I-F 6m54 21

9 DUPUIS Gwenael 1198180 BEM /01 Ouest Essonne Athletisme 91 I-F 6m44 20

10 FERREOL-RAGOTIN Thomas 1467042 BEM /01 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 6m18 19

11 BERNARD Tristan 1201122 BEM /01 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 6m18 19

12 GUGLIELMI Mathias 1226694 BEM /01 Ouest Essonne Athletisme 91 I-F 6m03 18

13 MARC Lancelot 1316878 BEM /01 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 5m88 18

14 TRELLU Alexandre 1399247 BEM /01 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 5m75 17

15 FAURE Baptiste 1295178 BEM /00 Ouest Essonne Athletisme 91 I-F 5m72 17

16 AHMANE Mohammed 1510229 BEM /01 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 5m51 15

17 MITEAU Romain 1219762 BEM /01 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 5m38 15

18 LONGCHAL Antoine 1297903 BEM /01 Ouest Essonne Athletisme 91 I-F 5m32 14

19 DUFLOS Jeremy 1201150 BEM /01 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 5m19 13

20 LAHIER Valentin 1305019 BEM /00 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 5m18 13

21 RIVAUD Matteo 1514143 BEM /01 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 5m03 12

22 ROUSSEAU Alexandre 1256951 BEM /01 Athletic Brunoy Club 91 I-F 4m93 12

23 HERMAN Mathieu 1304997 BEM /00 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 4m93 12

24 BONNET Baptiste 1504829 BEM /00 Ouest Essonne Athletisme 91 I-F 4m84 11

25 VONKEN Quentin 1219945 BEM /01 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 4m74 11

26 SCHAFER Thibaut 1476576 BEM /01 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 3m35 2

COSNIER Theo 1306672 BEM /01 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F NC 1

Poids (3 Kg) - Salle/CAF (09/02/2013)     Finale  directe 1      à 15h 15

1 ALMERAS Mathilde 1476596 CAF /97 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 7m08 D5 14
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Poids (3 Kg) - Salle / MIF (09/02/2013)     Finale  directe 1      à 15h 15

1 HASCOET Juliette 1131789 MIF /99 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 7m80 25

2 LEGRAND Solene 1018420 MIF /99 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 7m57 24

3 OZEL Cindy 1018434 MIF /99 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 7m14 22

4 TAN LUONG ANN Caroline 1018450 MIF /99 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 6m96 21

5 FRICHET Sarah 1292664 MIF /99 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 6m56 19

6 DORE Samantha 1126097 MIF /99 Essonne A - S/l La Postillonne Longjumeau 91 I-F 6m30 17

7 RAYNAL Laurine 1126105 MIF /99 Essonne A - S/l La Postillonne Longjumeau 91 I-F 5m89 14

8 VILLE Laura 1484474 MIF /99 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 5m24 10

9 RIBIERE Heliena 1092529 MIF /99 Athle 91 - S/l Ac Etrechy 91 I-F 5m14 10

10 CASTELL Julia 1492167 MIF /99 Essonne A - S/l La Postillonne Longjumeau 91 I-F 4m87 8

11 NIAKATE Fatoumata 1250139 MIF /99 Athle 91 - S/l Ac Etrechy 91 I-F 4m00 2

KEDDARI Scheineze 1492174 MIF /99 Essonne A - S/l La Postillonne Longjumeau 91 I-F NP

RAFFAI Estelle 1077794 MIF /98 Essonne A - S/l  C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F NP

Poids (4 Kg) - Salle / TCF (09/02/2013)     Finale  directe 1      à 15h 15

1 LEGRAND Skaila 117564 JUF /94 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 9m70 R2

2 MALONGA Divine-jessie 1525010 JUF /94 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 4m67 D8

Poids (4 Kg) - Salle / MIM (09/02/2013)     Finale  directe 1      à 16h 15

1 CEDRONE Robin 1151836 MIM /98 Essonne A - S/l Uso Athis Mons 91 I-F 10m70 28

2 VERDIER Mathieu 1140347 MIM /98 Essonne A - S/l  C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F 10m49 27

3 AHOUACH Samy 697131 MIM /98 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 9m02 23

4 ROUSSEAU Erwan 1159823 MIM /98 Essonne A - S/l  C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F 7m74 18

5 PIEDFER Benoit 1167691 MIM /99 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 7m14 15

6 HUGER Clement 1484431 MIM /99 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 6m85 14

7 GRANDIERE Charles 1394894 MIM /98 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 6m74 13

LECLERE Hugo 1022401 MIM /98 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F NP

SOLVET Evans 1504107 MIM /99 Athletic Brunoy Club 91 I-F NP

Poids (5 Kg) - Salle / CAM (09/02/2013)     Finale  directe 1      à 16h 15

1 MOURGUET Maxime 1034718 CAM /97 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 12m92 R4 30

2 MORJON Loic 1296116 CAM /97 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 8m10 D6 14

3 FERNANDES Kevin 1393820 CAM /97 Athletic Brunoy Club 91 I-F 7m88 D6 13

Poids (7 Kg) - Salle / SEM (09/02/2013)     Finale  directe 1      à 16h 15

COUDERC Mathieu 442655 SEM /86 Asp Senart Athletisme 77 I-F NP

MACE Robert 1142289 VEM /54 St Michel Sports 91 I-F NP

GIVARNET Simon 1479863 SEM /90 Essonne A - S/l Uso Athis Mons 91 I-F NP

2 000m  Marche-salle / BEF (09/02/2013)     Finale  directe 1      à 14h 15

1 PLARD Juliette 1132639 BEF /00 Us Le Mans 72 P-L 12'32''25 31

2 GUINGAND Lou 1381824 BEF /01 Tu Verrieres Le Buisson 91 I-F 12'54''17 27

2 000m  Marche-salle / BEM (09/02/2013)     Finale  directe 1      à 14h 15

1 LAHIER Valentin 1305019 BEM /00 Athle 91 - S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 14'20''07 11

AHMANE Mohammed 1510229 BEM /01 Ca Orsay 91 I-F NP

2 000m  Marche-salle / MIF (09/02/2013)     Finale  directe 1      à 14h 15

1 PRUNIER Morgane 1126109 MIF /99 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 11'54''58 29

2 GRANDIN Gabie 1092543 MIF /98 Athle 91 - S/l Ac Etrechy 91 I-F 12'07''11 27

3 MENAGE Agathe 1151193 MIF /98 Tu Verrieres Le Buisson 91 I-F 12'31''02 23

4 ROUSSEAU Angele 737804 MIF /99 As Marcoussis 91 I-F 13'07''43 18

3 000m  Marche-salle / CAF (09/02/2013)     Finale  directe 1      à 14h 50

1 LEBRETON Anais 1009127 CAF /96 Us Le Mans 72 P-L 18'13''06 R3 21

2 PRUNIER Elodie 778396 CAF /96 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 19'42''55 D1 16

3 000m  Marche-salle / MIM (09/02/2013)     Finale  directe 1      à 14h 50

1 FERON Flavien 1411459 MIM /98 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 16'43''96 35

3 000m  Marche-salle/TCF (09/02/2013)     Finale  directe 1      à 14h 50

1 LEPICIER Julie 392732 ESF /91 Moissy-cramayel Athletisme 77 I-F 18'27''57 R4
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5 000m  Marche-salle / TCM (09/02/2013)     Finale  directe 1      à 14h 50

1 DOUCERAIN Jean-luc 230547 VEM /54 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 29'55''33 D1
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